
2018-2019 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE
    ALL CONFERENCE FOOTBALL TEAMS

       DEFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM:

NAME SCHOOL GRADE

LINEBACKER
TJ Tulip Durand 12
Brett Lew Elk Mound 12
CorDel Olson Mondovi 12
Santana Schlegel Spring Valley 12

DEFENSIVE BACK
Rian Flynn Elk Mound 12
Hadin DeSmith Glenwood City 12
Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 11

LINEMAN
Marcus Kinblom Elk Mound 12
Ryan Zurbuchen Elk Mound 12
Bryce Fayerweather Glenwood City 12
Raith Bauer Mondovi 11

END
Brady Redwine Elk Mound 12
Tanner Davis Glenwood City 12
Kenny Fesenmaier Spring Valley 12

MOST VALUABLE DEFENSIVE PLAYER

Brett Lew Elk Mound 12



SECOND TEAM:

LINEBACKER
Ty Gundlach Boyceville 12
Ceejay Schlosser Durand 12
Carter Johnson Mondovi 11

DEFENSIVE BACK
Brett Ingli Durand 12
Jackson Falkner Mondovi 11
Dylan Bosshart Spring Valley 12

LINEMAN
Mason Close Elk Mound 12
Justin Rykal Mondovi 11
Dakota Kerr Spring Valley 12

END
Kadin Todd Mondovi 12
Lance McMurrin Spring Valley 12

HONORABLE MENTION:

LINEBACKER
Mitch Harmon Colfax 11
Max Marquardt Elk Mound 12
Nolan Siepel Mondovi 11

DEFENSIVE BACK
Trey Hovde Colfax 11
Cade Brenner Mondovi 10

LINEMAN
Carter Hulke Mondovi 12



2018-2019 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE
    ALL CONFERENCE FOOTBALL TEAMS

 
   OFFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM:

NAME SCHOOL GRADE

QUARTERBACK
Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 11

BACKFIELD
Brady Redwine Elk Mound 12
Tanner Marsh Mondovi 10
Dylan Bosshart Spring Valley 12

TIGHT END
Jackson Hellmann Colfax 12
Kadin Todd Mondovi 12

WIDE RECEIVER
Owen Schultz Mondovi 11

LINEMAN
Ryan Zurbuchen Elk Mound 12
Mason Close Elk Mound 12
Will Owen Glenwood City 12
CorDel Olson Mondovi 12
Kenny Fesenmaier Spring Valley 12

PUNTER
TJ Tulip Durand 12

PLACE KICKER
Raith Bauer Mondovi 11

SPECIALIST/UTILTY
Brendan Sempf Boyceville 11

OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR
Brady Redwine Elk Mound 12



SECOND TEAM:

QUARTERBACK
Brennen Christopherson Mondovi 12

BACKFIELD
Caleb Petersen Glenwood City 12
Carter Johnson Mondovi 11
Nate Fesenmaier Spring Valley 10

TIGHT END
Marcus Kinblom Elk Mound 12
Tanner Davis Glenwood City 12

WIDE RECEIVER
George Scharlau Colfax 12

LINEMAN
Marcus Drees Colfax 11
Bryce Fayerweather Glenwood City 12
Raith Bauer Mondovi 11
Ben Halverson Mondovi 12
Lance McMurrin Spring Valley 12
Santana Schlegel Spring Valley 12

PUNTER
Jackson Hellmann Colfax 12

PLACE KICKER
Jake Mentzel Elk Mound 12

HONORABLE MENTION:

BACKFIELD
Brett Lew Elk Mound 12

WIDE RECEIVER
Rian Flynn Elk Mound 12



LINEMAN
Max Marquardt Elk Mound 12

PUNTER
Jake Mentzel Elk Mound 12

PLACE KICKER
Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 11


